LEGISLATURE - SENATE

JLBC BASELINE

EXECUTIVE

Total Appropriations

(Py. 362)

FY 2008
e $8.7M GF
e $0 GF above FY 07, or 0.0%

FY 2009
e $8.7M GF

e $0 GF above FY 07, or 0.0%

FY 2008

e $8.7M GF

e $0 GF above FY 07, or 0.0%

e By statute, the Executive does not make
recommendations on L egislative branch agencies.
(Executive has used FY 07 appropriation as a
placeholder.)

FY 2009

e $8.7M GF

e $0 GF above FY 07, or 0.0%
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$9,000,000 -

$7,500,000 -

$6,000,000 -

$4,500,000 -

$3,000,000 -

$1,500,000 -

$8,212,600

$7,341,900

L egislature - Senate
Total FundsFY 2002 - FY 2008

$7,268,200

$7,146,100

$7,682,400

$8,693,000

$8,693,000

Actual FY 2002 Actual FY 2003 Actual FY 2004 Actua FY 2005 Actua FY 2006 Est. FY 2007

GF

Other Appropriated
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Non-Appropriated

Federal

FY 2008 JLBC



Legisature - Senate

FY 2007 ESTIMATE FY 2008 OSPB FY 2008 JLBC
General Fund Other Funds  Non-Appropriated Total General Fund Other Funds General Fund Other Funds  Non-Appropriated Total

OPERATING BUDGET
Lump Sum Appropriation 8,693,000 0 0 8,693,000 8,693,000 0 8,693,000 0 0 8,693,000
AGENCY TOTAL 8,693,000 0 0 8,693,000 8,693,000 0 8,693,000 0 0 8,693,000
FUND SOURCES
General Fund 8,693,000 8,693,000 8,693,000 8,693,000 8,693,000

SUBTOTAL - Appropriated Funds 8,693,000 8,693,000 8,693,000
TOTAL - ALL SOURCES 8,693,000 8,693,000

CHANGE IN FUNDING SUMMARY

General Fund
Total - All Sources

FY 2007 to FY 2008 JLBC

$ Change

% Change

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

309



Legislature- Senate

FY 2009 OSPB FY 2009 JLBC
General Fund Other Funds General Fund Other Funds Non-Appropriated Total
OPERATING BUDGET
Lump Sum Appropriation 8,693,000 0 8,693,000 0 0 8,693,000
AGENCY TOTAL 8,693,000 0 8,693,000 0 0 8,693,000
FUND SOURCES
General Fund 8,693,000 8,693,000 8,693,000
SUBTOTAL - Appropriated Funds 8,693,000 8,693,000
TOTAL - ALL SOURCES 8,693,000
CHANGE IN FUNDING SUMMARY FY 2007 to FY 2009 JLBC
$ Change % Change
General Fund 0 0.0%
Total - All Sources 0 0.0%
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